
BHHS JV SOFTBALL 2015
*League game
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Wed Mar 04 St.Monica (Scrimmage) Home 03:15

Mon Mar 09 St. Monica Home 03:15
Thu Mar 12 Culver City Away 03:15

Tue Mar 17 Hawthorne Home 03:15
Wed Mar 18 Inglewood Away 05:00

Mon Mar 23 St. Monica Away 03:15
Wed Mar 25 Inglewood Home 03:15
Thu Mar 26 Leuzinger Home 05:00

Tue Apr 14 El Segundo* Away 03:15
Thu Apr 16 Hawthorne* Home 05:00

Tue Apr 21 Lawndale* Home 05:00
Thu Apr 23 Santa Monica* Away 03:15

Tue Apr 28 Culver City* Home 05:00
Thu Apr 30 El Segundo* Home 05:00

Tue May 05 Hawthorne* Away 03:15
Thu May 07 Lawndale* Away 04:30

Tue May 12 Santa Monica* Home 05:00
Thu May 14 Culver City* Away 03:15


